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José Tomas Ruiz-Tagle
José Tomas Ruiz-Tagle
José Miguel Gana
Gerardo Valle

Jorge Plaza de los Reyes
Carlos Gallardo
Sebastian Letelier
Mario Vargas

Mario Vargas
Marcos Nicolaides
Carlos Gallardo
Adrian Rodriguez
Rodolfo De la Fuente
Eugenio L Huillier
Rodrigo Zegers
Fernando Guzman
Sebastian Letelier
Francisco Olivari
Mauricio Bruna
Gabriel Aravena
Gonzalo Roure
Eduardo Maier
Jacobo Rojas

Jaime Bunster
Gabriel Duran

Luisa Rivas

Jacobo Rojas

José Arias
Francisco Avendafio
Gonzalo Roure
Sergio Molina
Carlos Rumié

Julio Venegas
Gabriel Duran

Luis Sandoval
Francisco Avendafio
Antonio Quer

Rafael Reyes

Jorge Prieto

Sergio Castillo
Francisco Salazar
German Olave
Hernan Monckeberg
Agustin Eguiguren
Gabriel Ruiz-Tagle
Cecilia Vidal

Raul Jara

Sergio Castillo

Luis Patricio Salinas
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Tiempo

2:36:07
2:37:13
2:45:02
2:46:17
2:46:42
2:53:48
2:54:17
2:59:48
3:01:50
3:02:25
3:02:42
3:12:37
3:17:01
3:17:03
3:17:15
3:17:29
3:18:08
3:19:36
3:19:36
3:19:54
3:20:30
3:20:38
3:21:19
3:22:03
3:22:43
3:23:23
3:23:24
3:25:25
3:26:04
3:26:23
3:27:09
3:27:42
3:27:45
3:28:06
3:28:11
3:28:28
3:28:34
3:29:27
3:29:28
3:31:58
3:33:14
3:33:26
3:33:29
3:34:16
3:36:36
3:37:23
3:38:09
3:41:27
3:42:19

RUNNERS

Carrera Fecha

Maratén de Nueva York 06-11-2011
Maraton de Paris 10-04-2011
Maratén de Londres 17-04-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Rosario 26-06-2011
Maraton de Rosario 26-06-2011
Maratén de Rosario 26-06-2011
Maraton de Boston 18-04-2011
Mundial Master de Sacramento 17-07-2011
Maraton de Paris 10-04-2011
Maratén de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maraton de Berlin 25-09-2011
Maratén de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Boston 18-04-2011
Maraton de Amsterdam 16-10-2011
Maraton de Nueva York 06-11-2011
Maraton de Berlin 25-09-2011
Maraton de Berlin 25-09-2011
Maraton de Berlin 25-09-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Chicago 09-10-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Paris 10-04-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Santiago 03-04-2011
Mundial Master de Sacramento 17-07-2011
Maraton de Amsterdam 16-10-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Rosario 26-06-2011
Maraton de Londres 17-04-2011
Maratén de Rosario 26-06-2011
Maratén de Chicago 09-10-2011
Maratén de Londres 17-04-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Paris 10-04-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Nueva York 06-11-2011
Maraton de Boston 18-04-2011
Maratén de Boston 18-04-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Chicago 09-10-2011
Maratén de Santiago 03-04-2011
Surf City Marathon 06-02-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Maratén de Nueva York 06-11-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011
Mundial Master de Sacramento 17-07-2011
Maraton de Paris 10-04-2011
Maraton de Buenos Aires 09-10-2011



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Nelson Diaz
Cristian Kantor
Paula Vildésola
Claudio Tremolini
Paula Rodriguez-Pefa
Carles Gaju

Enrique Reyes
Roberto Hernandez
Sergio Lagos
Mariana Christian
José Arias

Diego Eluchans
Pablo Carrasco
Patricio Charlin

Luis Patricio Salinas
José Luis Vukasovic
Cristian Marin
Ingnacio Ruiz-Tagle
Pablo Turner

Sergio Rodriguez
Ivan Abud

Alejandra Davidson
Ramon Eluchans
Maria Teresa Maturana
Mario Barrera

Luis Salinas
Francisco Rivera
Ferenc Marinovic
Paulina Miranda
Ignacio Urrutia

Luis Ignacio Olmedo
Agustin Eguiguren
Cristian Kantor
Claudio Melisenda
Andrés Videla
Felipe Garate

Luis Alberto Quezada
Inés Sepulveda
Teresa Maturana
Alberto Novoa

Raul Jara

Patricia Macaya
Luis Felipe Quezada
Roberto Hernandez
Valeska Silva
Ricardo Almeida
Paula Ibafez
Marcelo Poblete
Ignacio Swett

Jaime Quinteros
Juan Antonio Reyes
Rodrigo Antonio Reyes
Mario Becerra
Alvaro Nufiez
Valentina Gonzalez
Sergio Germain

3:42:42
3:43:21
3:44:10
3:44:32
3:44:52
3:45:15
3:47:31
3:47:56
3:49:41
3:50:23
3:51:32
3:51:33
3:51:44
3:51:52
3:51:58
3:52:26
3:53:38
3:53:54
3:54:53
3:55:16
3:55:50
3:58:13
3:59:53
4:01:09
4:01:15
4:01:40
4:01:44
4:02:30
4:03:23
4:04:54
4:04:58
4:06:08
4:09:20
4:11:04
4:12:09
4:13:27
4:14:00
4:15:28
4:16:52
4:18:28
4:18:31
4:18:41
4:21:09
4:21:22
4:22:46
4:24:15
4:42:19
4:45:08
4:45:19
4:46:28
4:48:30
4:48:30
4:50:56
4:57:55
4:59:27
5:01:11

Maraton de Lima
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Paris

Maraton Costa Pacifico V. del Mar

Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Boston
Maratén de Berlin
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago

Maraton Costa Pacifico V. del Mar

Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Nueva York
Maratén de Chicago
Maratén de Paris
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Berlin
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Berlin
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Nueva York
Maratén de Praga
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Nueva York
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Chicago
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Rotterdam
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Nueva York
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Santiago
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Santiago

15-05-2011
09-10-2011
10-04-2011
04-12-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
18-04-2011
25-09-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
04-12-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
06-11-2011
09-10-2011
10-04-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
25-09-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
25-09-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
06-11-2011
08-05-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
06-11-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
10-04-2011
03-04-2011
06-11-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
03-04-2011



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
112
113
114
115
116

Carmen Ries
Cristian Pedrasa
Mario Becerra
Jorge Eduardo Blanco
Yeanett Jano
Mario Becerra
Birgit Muller

Karin Habermayer
Patricio Campos
Marcelo Méndez
Maria José Arias
José Arias
Pamela Valdivia
Albertina Zuhiga
Gaston L Huillier
Albertina Zufiga

5:03:28
5:03:29
5:05:33
5:06:32
5:06:57
5:07:13
5:07:29
5:15:48
5:15:48
5:22:51
5:24:21
5:25:05
5:25:06
5:35:38
5:35:42
5:43:20

Maraton de Rotterdam
Maraton de Rotterdam

Maraton Costa Pacifico V. del Mar
Maratén Costa Pacifico V. del Mar

Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Berlin
Maraton de Berlin
Maratén de Paris
Maraton de Paris
Maratén de Santiago
Maraton de Buenos Aires
Maratén de Nueva York
Maraton de Nueva York
Maratén de Santiago
Maratén de Chicago
Maratén de Buenos Aires

10-04-2011
10-04-2011
04-12-2011
04-12-2011
09-10-2011
25-09-2011
25-09-2011
10-04-2011
10-04-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
06-11-2011
06-11-2011
03-04-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011



